PERFORMANCE
LED Chip Cree
Color Temperature 4500~5500K (2500~5500K Optional)
CRI ≥70
Lumen Maintenance L70>100,000 hours
(Calculated Using TM-21 Calculator)
Power Factor 0.95 minimum
ENVIRONMENTAL

void if holes exceed 19/64" or are made in any other
part of the Wall Pack.
Ordering Information
24- Drill Holes Mounting
24
01 - Cree
01
01-0.5m Australian Standard Power Cord
02-0.5m European Standard Power Cord
03-0.5m American Standard Power Cord
02 - 2500-3500K
04 - 3500-4500K
06 - 4500-5500K
06
01-RAL9017 Black
06-RAL8019 Bronze
01 - No12 - E-Lite01 - Non Dimmable
02 - Dimmable
EL WP XX 01 29 12 03 03 0601 0102
Power Dimmability LEDS CCT Opticals
02 - AC 100-277 V 03 - IP65
Input Voltage Power Cable Sensor Mounting IP Rating Fixture ColorDriver
01 - None
Emergency
Power Backup
29 - Non Shaded
WP  - Wall Pack 01 - 40W
02 - 60W
03 - 90W
04 - 120W
05 - 150W
DiamondTMWALL PACK PRODUCT CATALOG04/09/2019 004
03 - Photocell